City@Nord
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30-skudd kl. ER
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Irmelin Kristoffersen
Runar Tobiassen
Andreas Stremsvik
Martin Tranberg Knutsen
Julian Brunes Ellingsen
Odin Olsen

Mathias Tweita
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Skytterla
Beiarn

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. J
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Ingvill Tobiassen
Sander A.B. Ellingsen
Matthias Jervas
Kristoffer Andersen
Viljar Kristoffersen

.C“:';S*’!\’.—‘ru

'_"!

Skytterla
Boda Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Saltstraumen
Beiarn

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. V65
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Aksel Skoglund
Magne Draegni
Kjell Hansen
Jan Erik Sgrdal
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Beiarn

Bodg Jstre
Saltdal
Saltdal

Boag e sielad Feit 2015

Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd

5/5
5/2
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/1
4/2

6/4
6/5
6/2
5/1
4/2
5/0
6/3

5/2
6/1
6/2
312
5/1
5/1
5/3

Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5

Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5

4/3
4/3
6/2
5/1

5/1
6/2
41
41

6/3
6/4
6/6
4/0

©

6/4  6/2 28117
5/2 6/4 2814
6/0  5/2 28/09
6/3 6/4 26/14
51 4/0 23/07
170 51 22/03
32 30 2110
30-skudd
41 6/2 28/12
6/2 6/4 28/11
32 61 27112
3/0 573 26/11
31 6/5 25/13
30-skudd
6/4 5/3 26/14
4/0 6/2 26/11
31 51 24111
0/0 2/0 15/02
KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 1



City@Nord

Finfelt

30-skudd kl. V73
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Terje Nesje

Hans Kristian @vermark
Terje Hakonsen

Alf Storjord

Ingvald Storjord

Lars Hakon Nystad

Alf Tobiassen
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Finfelt

Skytterla
Bodga Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Beiarn
Saltdal
Saltdal
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Mesterskap kl. ER

Boag e sielad Feit 2015

Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
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Irmelin Kristoffersen
Andreas Stramsvik
Runar Tobiassen
Mathias Twita

Odin Olsen
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Finfelt

Skytterla
Beiarn

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre

Mesterskap kl. J

5/4
6/2
6/2
313
5/0
5/3
0/0

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/1
5/2
41
0/0

6/3
5/4
4/0
31
6/0
4/2
0/0

6/1
5/2
3/0
6/2
4/0
5/1
0/0

6/1
6/3
5/0
41
2/0
31
0/0

29/12
2714
24/05
22/08
22/02
21/08
00/00

Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold SHold 6 Hold 7 42-skudd
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Ingvill Tobiassen
Sander A.B. Ellingsen
Matthias Jervas
Kristoffer Andersen
Viljar Kristoffersen
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Bodg Jstre
Saltstraumen
Beiarn

5/5 6/4 52 6/4 6/2 6/4 42 38/06
513 6/2 6/2 6/0 52 53 31 36/04
52 6/5 61 52 6/4 3/0 5/0 36/00
42 6/3 53 32 30 51 4N 30/02
6/1 5/0 51 170 51 4/0 1/0 27/00
Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold SHold 6 Hold 7 42-skudd
6/3 6/2 6/4 41 6/2 5/0 6/6 39/06
6/3 51 5/1 6/2 6/4 51 6/4 39/05
6/5 6/3 61 32 61 4N 5/4 36/05
6/2 6/4 6/2 30 53 4/0 52 35/02
6/3 6/4 4/0 31 6/5 4/3  5/2 34/05
KONGSBERG

©

TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 2



City@Nord Mg e elag Feit 2015
Finfelt Mesterskap kl. V65

Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold SHold 6 Hold 7 42-skudd

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magne Draegni Bodg Ostre
2. Aksel Skoglund Beiarn

3. Kjell Hansen Saltdal

4. Jan Erik Sgrdal Saltdal
Finfelt Mesterskap kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Nesje Bodg QOstre
2. Hans Kristian @vermark Bodg Ostre
3. Terje Hakonsen Beiarn

4. Alf Storjord Saltdal

5. Ingvald Storjord Saltdal

6. Lars Hakon Nystad Bodg Jstre

Leon - Resultatprogram

43 6/2 6/4 40 6/2 6/6 51 37/07
4/3 51 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 4/3 36/08
6/2 41 6/6 31 51 6/5 6/2 36/07
51 41 40 00 2/0 61 5/0 26/01
Hold 1Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold SHold 6 Hold 7 42-skudd
5/4 6/3 6/3 61 6/1 6/2 6/4 41/06
6/2 5/3 54 52 6/3 50 6/3 38/03
6/2 6/3 40 3/0 50 6/3 5/3 35/06
33 61 31 6/2 41 6/2  6/5 34/07
5/0 52 6/0 4/0 2/0 4/2 5/2 31/04
513 41 42 51 31 0/0 0/0 21/00
KONGSBERG
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TARGET SYSTEMS

Side 3



